KB

Gasoline Engine Generator

Specification

Intelligent System

@ Able to equip high-tech features such as ATS, Mobile phone
controlling and monitoring, remote starting, one key starting

Extra Large Fuel Tank

® Tank volume 20% bigger, longer working time

Pointer Type Fuel Level Indicator

® More durability and fuel level accuracy

Moving Without Gravity

® The generator is easy to move

Smart Throttle

® Fuel consumption saving morethan 10%

B5000

Generator

B6000

Starting System

Recoil/Electrical Starting

147
s
AR
1 1

Materials Table

03

Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 |120(120/240) 230 |120(120/240) 230 |120(120/240)] 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 28 3 4 45 5 515 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 22 22 3 3:3 45 5 55 6 6.5 7
THD(%) <20 <20 <25 <25 <25
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 13 13 11:5 8.5 10 9 12 11.5 10.5 10
Fuel Tank Size (L) 13 13 13 28 28
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97
Insulation Grade F F F F F
Engine

Model 170F 170F ‘ 190FE | 190FE 190FE
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke

Displacement (cc) 208 208 ] 420 | 420 420

Packing Details

Ouiside PaCkRig DIMEnsSions: | guesregeng 635x455%525 740x555x620 740x555x620 740x555x620
(mm) (L xW x H)

20FT Loading Qty 180pcs 180pcs 102pcs 102pes 102pcs
40FT Loading Qty 372pcs 372pcs 198pcs 198pcs 198pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 465pcs 465pcs 264pcs 264pcs 264pcs
Net Weight (kg) 42 49 78 79 83
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC [ ! CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC /

1 Bolt QF6.0- lll ed 30 Bolt GB5789 M5 x 14 8 PCS
2 Control Panel KB 1 PCS 2 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS
3 Nut GB6177.1 M6 12 PCS 32 Voltage Regulator QFz2.0 1 PCS
4 Circlip QF2.5- Il ED 2 PCS 33 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS
5 Screw GB819.2 M6 x 20 2 PCS 34 Washer, GB93 ¢6 1 PCS
6 Frame Assembly KB2500E i PCS 35 Washer GB97.2 $6 1 PCS
r Washer 6 PCS 36 Balt GB5789 M6 x 155 4 PCS
8 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS 37 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS
9 Tire 2 PCS 38 Nut GBB177.1 M8 8 PCS
10 Washer $16x2.5x $30 2 PCS 39  Reinforcement Support QF2.0 1 PCS
11 Pin GB882 ¢ 16x 90 2 PCS 40 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
12 Fuel Cap QF2.5- Il ED 1 PCS 41 Bolt GB5789 M8 x 1x210 1 PCS
13 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 25 4 PCS 42 Washer GB93 ¢8 1 PCS
14 Washer $65x2x $25 4 PCS 43 Washer GB97.2 ¢8 1 PCS
15 Fuel Tank QF2.5- [l ED 1 PCS 44 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
16 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS 45 Alternator PB3000 1 PCS
17 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS 46 Support Block QFz2.0 1 PCS
18 Pin GB882 $10x65 2 PCS 47 Clip 1 PCS
19 Nylon Washer QF5.5 4 PCS 48 Pin QF5.0-ED 1 PCS
20 Circlip Z5500 2 PCS 49 Cathode Wire 173FE 1 PCS
21 Handle QF2.5- Il ED 1 PCS 50 Anode Wire 168FAE 1 PCS
22 Engine 168FBE-2 1 PCS a1 Battery 1 PCS
23 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- I 1 PCS 52 Binder Plate X-MAN3 1 PCS
24 Bolt GB5789 M6 x 12 4 PCS 53 Balt QF2.5-E 2 PCS
25 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 54 Nut GBB177.1 M8 £ PCS
26 Gasket, Muffler 1B8FA 1 PCS 55 Support Base KB2500E 1 PCS
27 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 56 Support Base QF2.5- [l ED 1 PCS
28 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 57 Damping Pad QF3.0 2 PCS
29 Bolt GB5787 M8 x 16 2 PCS 58 Balt GB5789 M6 x 18 2 PCS






